VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 100
TRAIN NO 6PM7 7BM4 ST21 7902V 9950V 7942V 8610 D772v 9476V 8620
LENGTH (Metres) 1500 1500 0 1200 0 1500 0 0 645 0
DAYS MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE [ MELBOURNE V locity
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT PNT CLK PNB GWI SCT VLP PNT QuB VLP
COMMODITY Intermodal Intermodal Passenger | General Frei Intermodal Steel Passenger | General Frei | General Frei Passenger
Tottenham arr

02:12 05:07 07:12 07:24 08:15 10:07 12:28 16:13
West Footscray Junction arr
) dep| 02:16 05:11 07:15 07:28 08:19 10:08 12:32 16:14
Sims Street arr
02:24 05:19 07:21 07:36 08:27 10:12 12:41 16:18
North Dynon arr | 02:26 05:21 07:23 07:38 08:30 10:13 12:43 16:19
dep 08:00 | - 15:05
Appleton Dock Junction arr 15:09
i dep| 02:28 05:23 07:25 07:40 08:05 10:14 12:45 16:20
South Dynon Yard arr | 02:30 05:25 12:47
dep| --eees | ] e
Canal Siding arr
07:27 10:14 16:20
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
 dep 07:28 10:15 16:21
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
~dep 07:28 10:15 16:21
Southern Cross Station arr 07:35 10:27 16:33
“depl | e =
Swanson Dock arr 08:18
Appleton Dock 07:50
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM WGS TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 101
TRAIN NO 7922V 1WM7 ST23 D774V 8630 6PM6 1BM4 7PM1 2CM3 2SM7
LENGTH (Metres) 1000 1200 0 0 0 1500 1500 1500 1500 900
DAYS MON MON MON MON MON MON TUE TUE TUE TUE
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE SFR
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR SCT QuB CLK PNT VLP PNT PNT GWI PNT QuB
COMMODITY General Frei Steel Passenger | General Frei Passenger Intermodal PC Intermodal | General Frei Intermodal
Tottenham arr

16:54 17:20 18:13 18:35 21:25 23:12 02:37 03:01 04:44 05:35
West Footscray Junction arr
) dep| 16:58 17:24 18:16 18:40 21:26 23:16 02:41 03:05 04:48 05:39
Sims Street arr
17:06 17:32 18:22 18:49 21:30 23:24 02:49 03:13 04:56 05:49
North Dynon arr | 17:08 17:35 18:24 18:51 21:31 23:26 02:51 03:15 04:58 05:53
Appleton Dock Junction arr
" dep| 17:10 18:26 18:53 21:32 23:28 02:53 05:00
South Dynon Yard arr 18:55 23:30 02:55
dep| | e e e
Canal Siding arr
18:27 21:32
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
 dep 18:28 21:33
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
~dep 18:28 21:33
Southern Cross Station Lar 18:35 21:45
dep| | |
Swanson Dock arr
Appleton Dock 05:10
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM WGS TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 102
TRAIN NO 9904V 7950V ST21 9782V 7942V 2AM5 8610 2SM2 9903V D772V
LENGTH (Metres) 865 1000 0 1500 1500 1500 0 1500 1500 0
DAYS TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT GWI CLK PNT SCT PNT VLP PNT PNT PNT
COMMODITY General Frei | Intermodal Passenger Steel Steel Intermodal Passenger PC General Frei | General Frei
Tottenham arr

06:35 07:12 07:57 08:15 09:01 10:07 10:25 12:40
West Footscray Junction arr
i dep 06:39 07:15 08:01 08:19 09:05 10:08 10:29 12:45
Sims Street arr
06:47 07:21 08:09 08:27 09:13 10:12 10:37 12:54
North Dynon arr 06:49 07:23 08:11 08:30 09:15 10:13 10:39 12:56
Appleton Dock Junction arr
i 06:28 07:25 08:13 09:17 10:14 10:41 11:39 12:58
South Dynon Yard 09:20 10:43 11:42 13:00
Canal Siding arr 08:16
07:27 | - 10:14
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
 dep 07:28 10:15
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
~dep 07:28 10:15
Southern Cross Station arr 07:35 10:27
“depl | |
Swanson Dock arr | 06:42
Appleton Dock
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM WGS TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 103
TRAIN NO 9476V 8620 7922V 2WM7 ST23 D774V 8630 7PM5 2BM4 3CM3
LENGTH (Metres) 645 0 1000 1200 0 0 0 1500 1500 1500
DAYS TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE WED WED WED
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR QuB VLP SCT QuB CLK PNT VLP PNT PNT PNT
COMMODITY General Frei Passenger | General Frei Steel Passenger | General Frei Passenger Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei
Tottenham arr

16:13 16:47 17:20 18:13 18:35 21:25 02:25 02:42 05:08
West Footscray Junction arr
i dep 16:14 16:51 17:24 18:16 18:40 21:26 02:29 02:46 05:12
Sims Street arr
16:18 16:59 17:32 18:22 18:49 21:30 02:37 02:54 05:20
North Dynon arr 16:19 17:01 17:35 18:24 18:51 21:31 02:39 02:56 05:22
1505 ||| e
Appleton Dock Junction arr | 15:09
i dep 16:20 17:03 18:26 18:53 21:32 02:42 02:58 05:24
South Dynon Yard arr 18:55 02:45 03:00
dep| | 0 | e e e
Canal Siding arr
16:20 18:27 21:32
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
 dep 16:21 18:28 21:33
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
~dep 16:21 18:28 21:33
Southern Cross Station arr 16:33 18:35 21:45
“dep| |
Swanson Dock arr
Appleton Dock 17:20 05:34
FORMS OR DESTINATION WGS TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 104
TRAIN NO 3SM2 3sMm7 9904V ST21 7942V 3AM5 8610 9903V D772v 2BM1
LENGTH (Metres) 1500 900 865 0 1500 1500 0 1500 0 1300
DAYS WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE SFR MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT QuB PNT CLK SCT PNT VLP PNT PNT GWI
COMMODITY Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei | Passenger Steel Intermodal Passenger | General Frei | General Frei Intermodal
Tottenham arr

05:52 06:12 07:12 08:00 08:22 10:07 12:28 12:54
West Footscray Junction arr
) dep| 05:56 06:16 07:15 08:04 08:26 10:08 12:32 12:58
Sims Street arr
06:04 06:26 07:21 08:12 08:34 10:12 12:41 13:06
North Dynon arr | 06:06 06:30 07:23 08:15 08:36 10:13 12:43
dep| | || 13:08
Appleton Dock Junction arr
i dep| 06:08 06:28 07:25 08:38 10:14 11:39 12:45 13:12
South Dynon Yard arr | 06:10 08:40 11:42 12:47
5 L= ¢ I e e I [ R e
Canal Siding arr
07:27 10:14
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
 dep 07:28 10:15
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
~dep 07:28 10:15
Southern Cross Station arr 07:35 10:27
“depl 0 e
Swanson Dock arr 06:42 13:25
Appleton Dock
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 105
TRAIN NO 7902V 9476V 8620 3XM4 3WM7 ST23 D774V 8630 1PM5 1PM6
LENGTH (Metres) 1200 645 0 1500 1200 0 0 0 1500 1500
DAYS WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNB QuB VLP PNT QuB CLK PNT VLP PNT PNT
COMMODITY General Frei | General Frei Passenger Steel Steel Passenger | General Frei | Passenger Intermodal Intermodal
Tottenham arr

14:42 16:13 16:22 17:20 18:13 18:35 21:25 21:52 23:32
West Footscray Junction arr
) dep| 14:46 16:14 16:26 17:24 18:16 18:40 21:26 21:56 23:36
Sims Street arr
14:54 16:18 16:34 17:32 18:22 18:49 21:30 22:04 23:44
North Dynon arr | 14:56 16:19 16:36 17:35 18:24 18:51 21:31 22:06 23:46
1505 | | |-
Appleton Dock Junction arr 15:09
i 14:58 16:20 16:38 18:26 18:53 21:32 22:08 23:48
South Dynon Yard 16:40 18:55 22:10 23:50
Canal Siding arr
16:20 18:27 21:32
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
 dep 16:21 18:28 21:33
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
~dep 16:21 18:28 21:33
Southern Cross Station arr 16:33 18:35 21:45
“depl | | =
Swanson Dock arr
Appleton Dock
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM WGS TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 106
TRAIN NO 2PM1 3BM4 4CM3 4SM7 9904V 4SM2 ST21 7950V 4AMS5 7942V
LENGTH (Metres) 1500 1800 1500 900 865 1500 0 1000 1500 1500
DAYS THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE SFR MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR GWI PNT PNT QuB PNT PNT CLK GWI PNT SCT
COMMODITY Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei | Intermodal | General Frei Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Intermodal Steel
Tottenham arr

03:45 05:00 05:39 06:00 06:42 07:12 07:22 07:42 08:55
West Footscray Junction arr
i dep| 03:49 05:05 05:43 06:04 06:46 07:15 07:27 07:46 08:59
Sims Street arr
03:57 05:13 05:51 06:14 06:54 07:21 07:39 07:54 09:07
North Dynon arr | 03:59 05:15 05:53 06:18 06:56 07:23 07:41 07:56 09:10
Appleton Dock Junction arr
" dep 05:18 05:55 06:28 06:58 07:25 07:58
South Dynon Yard arr 05:20 07:00 08:00
dep| | 0 e e
Canal Siding arr
07:27
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
 dep 07:28
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
_ dep 07:28
Southern Cross Station arr 07:35
: dep| ! 00 |
Swanson Dock arr 06:42
Appleton Dock 06:05
FORMS OR DESTINATION WGS TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM WGS TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 107
TRAIN NO 8610 D992V 9903V D772v 9476V 8620 7922V 4AWM7 ST23 5AM8
LENGTH (Metres) 0 0 1500 0 645 0 1000 1200 0 250
DAYS THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU
SCHEDULE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR VLP PNT PNT PNT QuB VLP SCT QuB CLK GSR
COMMODITY Passenger | General Frei | General Frei | General Frei | General Frei Passenger | General Frei Steel Passenger Passenger
Tottenham arr

10:07 12:28 16:13 16:55 17:31 18:13 18:24
West Footscray Junction arr
) dep| 10:08 12:32 16:14 16:59 17:35 18:16 18:28
Sims Street arr
10:12 12:41 16:18 17:07 17:43 18:22 18:36
North Dynon arr | 10:13 12:43 16:19 17:09 17:46 18:24 18:38
dep 1505 ||
Appleton Dock Junction arr 15:09
) 10:14 10:22 11:39 12:45 16:20 17:11 18:26 18:40
South Dynon Yard 11:42 12:47
Canal Siding arr
16:20 18:27 18:42
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
) dep| 10:15 16:21 18:28 18:44
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
) dep| 10:15 16:21 18:28 18:46
Southern Cross Station _arr | 10:27 16:33 18:35 18:50
dep| e 0 0 e e
Swanson Dock arr 10:35
Appleton Dock 17:21
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM TERM TERM WGS TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 108
TRAIN NO D774V 8630 2PM5 3PM7 2PM6 4BM4 5CM3 5SM7 5XM1 ST21
LENGTH (Metres) 0 0 1500 1500 1500 1800 1500 900 1300 0
DAYS THU THU THU FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE SFR MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT VLP PNT PNT PNT PNT PNT QuB GWI CLK
COMMODITY General Frei Passenger Intermodal Intermodal Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei | Intermodal Intermodal Passenger
Tottenham arr

18:58 21:25 21:51 00:45 02:37 03:27 05:00 06:15 06:31 07:12
West Footscray Junction arr
) dep| 19:02 21:26 21:56 00:50 02:41 03:31 05:06 06:19 06:35 07:15
Sims Street arr
19:11 21:30 22:06 00:58 02:49 03:39 05:18 06:29 06:43 07:21
North Dynon arr | 19:13 21:31 22:09 01:00 02:51 03:41 05:21 06:33 06:45 07:23
Appleton Dock Junction arr
i dep| 19:15 21:32 22:12 01:02 02:53 03:43 05:24 07:25
South Dynon Yard arr | 19:17 22:15 01:05 02:55 03:45
[0 L= ¢ I N e (e e -
Canal Siding arr
21:32 07:27
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
 dep 21:33 07:28
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
~dep 21:33 07:28
Southern Cross Station arr 21:45 07:35
< e e A A (R A
Swanson Dock arr
Appleton Dock 05:34
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM WGS TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 109
TRAIN NO 7942V 5AM5 5SM2 8610 9903V D772V 7902V 9476V 8620 5WM7
LENGTH (Metres) 1500 1500 1500 0 1500 0 1200 645 0 1200
DAYS FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR SCT PNT PNT VLP PNT PNT PNB QuB VLP QuB
COMMODITY Steel PC Intermodal Passenger | General Frei | General Frei | General Frei | General Frei | Passenger Steel
Tottenham arr

08:22 08:32 10:07 12:28 15:04 16:13 17:36
West Footscray Junction arr
i dep| 08:19 08:26 08:36 10:08 12:32 15:08 16:14 17:40
Sims Street arr
: 08:34 08:44 10:12 12:41 15:16 16:18 17:48
North Dynon arr | 08:30 08:36 08:46 10:13 12:43 15:18 16:19 17:51
dep| ------ 1505 | | e
Appleton Dock Junction arr 15:09
" dep 08:38 08:48 10:14 11:39 12:45 15:20 16:20
South Dynon Yard arr 08:40 08:50 11:42 12:47
dep|] = e e e ] e
Canal Siding arr
10:14 16:20
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
 dep 10:15 16:21
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
~dep 10:15 16:21
Southern Cross Station arr 10:27 16:33
“depl | 1 e 1|
Swanson Dock arr
Appleton Dock 15:30
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM WGS TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 110
TRAIN NO ST23 D774V 8630 5BM1 3PM6 7922V 5BM4 4PM1 6CM3 6SM7
LENGTH (Metres) 0 0 0 1300 1500 1000 1800 1500 1500 900
DAYS FRI FRI FRI FRI SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE SFR
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR CLK PNT VLP GWI PNT SCT PNT GWI PNT QuB
COMMODITY Passenger | General Frei Passenger Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei | Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei Intermodal
Tottenham arr

18:13 18:23 21:25 22:47 01:05 02:24 03:08 03:40 05:02 06:21
West Footscray Junction arr
) dep| 18:16 18:27 21:26 22:51 01:10 02:28 03:12 03:44 05:06 06:25
Sims Street arr
18:22 18:36 21:30 22:59 01:19 02:36 03:20 03:52 05:14 06:35
North Dynon arr | 18:24 18:38 21:31 23:02 01:21 02:38 03:23 03:54 05:16 06:39
dep {010 o2 [ N A A q—
Appleton Dock Junction arr
i dep| 18:26 18:40 21:32 00:07 01:23 02:40 03:27 05:18
South Dynon Yard arr 18:42 01:25 03:30
dep| e e e
Canal Siding arr
21:32
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
" dep| 18:28 21:33
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
" dep| 18:28 21:33
Southern Cross Station _arr | 18:35 21:45
dep| - | | e
Swanson Dock arr 00:20
Appleton Dock 02:50 05:28
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM WGS TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 111
TRAIN NO 9904V 6SM2 ST21 7950V 7942V 9950V 9907V 8610 9908V 9903V
LENGTH (Metres) 865 1500 0 1000 1500 0 250 0 250 1500
DAYS SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT PNT CLK GWI SCT GWI PNT VLP PNT PNT
COMMODITY General Frei | Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Steel Intermodal | General Frei | Passenger | General Frei | General Frei
Tottenham arr

06:49 07:12 07:35 07:45 10:07
West Footscray Junction arr
" dep 06:53 07:15 07:39 07:49 10:08
Sims Street arr
07:01 07:21 07:47 07:57 10:12
North Dynon arr 07:03 07:23 07:49 08:00 10:13
dep( (0 | e 08:00
Appleton Dock Junction arr
" dep| 06:28 07:05 07:25 08:05 09:32 10:14 10:58 11:39
South Dynon Yard arr 07:07 11:15 11:42
dep| |- 1 e
Canal Siding arr
07:27 10:14
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
 dep 07:28 10:15
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
~dep 07:28 10:15
Southern Cross Station _ar 07:35 10:27
dep| 1 e
Swanson Dock arr | 06:42 08:18
Appleton Dock 09:42
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM TERM WGS TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 112
TRAIN NO 8612 D772V 9476V 8620 ST23 D774V 4PM6 8630 7SM7 ST21
LENGTH (Metres) 0 0 645 0 0 0 1500 0 900 0
DAYS SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SUN SUN
SCHEDULE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity SFR MELBOURNE
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR VLP PNT QuB VLP CLK PNT PNT VLP QuB CLK
COMMODITY Passenger | General Frei | General Frei | Passenger Passenger | General Frei | Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Passenger
Tottenham arr

12:07 12:28 16:13 18:13 18:33 20:27 21:25 06:27 07:12
West Footscray Junction arr
) dep| 12:08 12:32 16:14 18:16 18:37 20:31 21:26 06:31 07:15
Sims Street arr
12:12 12:41 16:18 18:22 18:46 20:39 21:30 06:41 07:21
North Dynon arr | 12:13 12:43 16:19 18:24 18:48 20:41 21:31 06:45 07:23
525 0t 1|
Appleton Dock Junction arr 15:29
) dep| 12:14 12:45 16:20 18:26 18:50 20:43 21:32 07:25
South Dynon Yard arr 12:47 18:52 20:45
dep| e 0 e e
Canal Siding arr
16:20 18:27 21:32 07:27
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
) dep| 12:15 16:21 18:28 21:33 07:28
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
) dep| 12:15 16:21 18:28 21:33 07:28
Southern Cross Station _arr | 12:27 16:33 18:35 21:45 07:35
dep| - | 1 e — L —
Swanson Dock arr
Appleton Dock
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM WGS TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station PAGE 113
TRAIN NO 6BM4 7942V 7AMS5 8610 D772V 7SM2 9476V 8620 4PM4 7922V
LENGTH (Metres) 1440 1500 1500 0 0 1500 645 0 1500 1000
DAYS SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT SCT PNT VLP PNT PNT QuB VLP PNT SCT
COMMODITY Intermodal Steel Intermodal Passenger | General Frei Intermodal | General Frei | Passenger Steel General Frei
Tottenham arr

08:07 08:35 09:12 10:07 12:28 14:35 16:13 16:22 16:49
West Footscray Junction arr
) dep| 08:11 08:39 09:16 10:08 12:32 14:39 16:14 16:26 16:53
Sims Street arr
08:19 08:47 09:24 10:12 12:41 14:47 16:18 16:34 17:01
North Dynon arr | 08:21 08:50 09:26 10:13 12:43 14:49 16:19 16:36 17:03
dep[ | 15:25
Appleton Dock Junction arr 15:29
i dep| 08:23 09:28 10:14 12:45 14:51 16:20 16:38 17:05
South Dynon Yard arr | 08:25 09:30 12:47 14:53 16:40
o L= ¢ I 1 e e e [ e R [e—
Canal Siding arr
10:14 16:20
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
 dep 10:15 16:21
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
~dep 10:15 16:21
Southern Cross Station arr 10:27 16:33
“depl | 0 e
Swanson Dock arr
Appleton Dock 17:15
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM WGS TERM TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




VIC - SA

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross Station

PAGE 114

TRAIN NO TWM7 ST23 1AM8 6BM1 9992V 8630 5PM5
LENGTH (Metres) 1200 0 250 1300 400 0 1500
DAYS SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN
SCHEDULE MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE | MELBOURNE V locity MELBOURNE
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M
OPERATOR QuB CLK GSR GWI PNT VLP PNT
COMMODITY Steel Passenger Passenger Intermodal | General Frei Passenger Intermodal
Tottenham arr
18:13 18:25 19:55 21:25 22:52
West Footscray Junction arr
) dep| 17:29 18:16 18:29 19:59 21:26 22:56
Sims Street arr
: 18:22 18:37 20:07 21:30 23:04
North Dynon arr | 17:40 18:24 18:39 20:10 21:31 23:06
dep| ------ 21:10 20:30
Appleton Dock Junction arr
i dep 18:26 18:41 21:15 20:35 21:32 23:08
South Dynon Yard arr 20:37 23:10
dep| 1 1 e e
Canal Siding arr
18:27 18:43 21:32
Melbourne Operations Ter arr
 dep 18:28 18:45 21:33
Moonee Ponds Junction arr
~dep 18:28 18:47 21:33
Southern Cross Station _ar 18:35 18:50 21:45
dep| | | e
Swanson Dock arr 21:28
Appleton Dock
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne Metro Tottenham - Southern Cross

Effective 21st April 2024




